Lead-free
DS30259 Rev. 8 - 2 1 of 3 BAT54T /AT /CT /ST
www.diodes.com                                                    ã Diodes Incorporated
BAT54T /AT /CT /ST
SURFACE MOUNT SCHOTTKY BARRIER DIODE
Features
· Case: SOT-523
· Case Material:  Molded Plastic.  UL Flammability

DS30259 Rev. 8 - 2 2 of 3 BAT54T /AT /CT /ST
Ordering Information (Note 4)
Device Packaging Shipping
BAT54T-7-F SOT-523 3000/Tape & Reel
BAT54AT-7-F SOT-523 3000/Tape & Reel
BAT54CT-7-F SOT-523 3000/Tape & Reel
BAT54ST-7-F SOT-523 3000/Tape & Reel
Notes: 4.   For Packaging Details: go to our website at http://www.diodes.com/datasheets/ap02007.pdf.
0.001
0.01
0.1